
Thursday, January 15, 2015 
  8:00 AM  AARP Tax Aide -- Dodds Hall 

10:00 AM  Lady Tigers -- Parlor 
  7:00 PM  BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

  7:00 PM  Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 
 

Friday, January 16, 2015 
8:00 AM  AARP Tax Aide -- Dodds Hall 

7:30 PM  Ricci-Rogel Student Recording -- Sanctuary 
 

Saturday, January 17, 2015 
6:30 PM  Ricci-Rogel Student Recording -- Sanctuary 

 

Sunday, January 18, 2015—Warm Nights Week Begins 
Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 

  8:30 AM  Chapel Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
10:00 AM  Worship -- Sanctuary 

10:20 AM  Sunday School: Cradle Roll through 5th Grade 
10:20 AM  Sunday Morning Connect: Jr. and Sr. High 
11:15 AM  Youth Council Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

12 Noon    Free Yoga for Veterans -- CE Building 
  6:30 PM  Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 

 

Monday, January 19, 2015 
10:00 AM  Hope Circle -- Members' Homes 

11:00 AM  Martin Luther King Worship Service -- St. Matthews 
  1:00 PM  Knits with Sticks -- Parlor 

  7:00 PM  Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom 
  7:30 PM  Tiger Lilies -- Parlor 

 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 
1:30 PM  Health and Healing -- Doris Kobe's Home 

6:00 PM  Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall 
6:00 PM  Cub Scouts Pack #1046 -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

7:00 PM  Outreach & Parish Life Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 
  8:00 AM  Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

12 Noon    80's Bash -- Olive Garden - Bowie Town Center 
  7:00 PM  Celebration Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 

Thursday, January 22, 2015 
10:00 AM  Lady Tigers -- Parlor 

  7:00 PM  BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom 
  7:00 PM  Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 

 

Friday, January 23, 2015—Warm Nights Week Ends 
Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 

 

Saturday, January 24, 2015 
Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 

  7:30 AM  Men's Book Group -- Panera Bread 
10:00 AM  Financial Peace University -- Dodds Hall 

 

Sunday, January 25, 2015 
Warm Nights -- Dodds Hall 

  8:30 AM  Chapel Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
10:00 AM  Worship -- Sanctuary 

10:20 AM  Sunday School: Cradle Roll through 5th Grade 
10:20 AM  Sunday Morning Connect: Jr. and Sr. High 

  6:30 PM  Youth Group -- Sr. High Room 
 

Monday, January 26, 2015 
11:00 AM  Monday Morning Lectionary -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

  7:00 PM  Grace and Glory Circle -- Members' Homes 
  7:00 PM  Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

 

Tuesday, January 27, 2015 
1:30 PM  Health and Healing -- Doris Kobe's Home 

6:00 PM  Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall 
6:00 PM  Cub Scouts Pack #1046 -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

7:00 PM  Stephen Ministry Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Wednesday, January 28, 2015 
8:00 AM  Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

6:00 PM  Southern Comforters Quilt Guild -- Dodds Hall 
7:00 PM  Celebration Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 

Thursday, January 29, 2015 
7:00 PM  BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

7:00 PM  Co-Op Nursery Meeting -- Dodds Hall 
7:00 PM  Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room 

7:00 PM  Mission Council Meeting -- Adult Ed Conference Room 
 

Friday, January 30, 2015 
No Events Scheduled 

 

Saturday, January 31, 2015 
10:00 AM Financial Peace University -- Dodds Hall 

January 15 — 31, 2015 


